Matchlaggnlng Flickor Bla Serie 12023/24

minuter.

mMin paus.

Matchnr
18-6100-001
18-6100-002
18-6100-003

18-6100-004
18-6100-005
18-6100-006

18-6100-007
18-6100-008
18-6100-009

18-6100-010
18-6100-011
18-6100-012

18-6100-013
18-6100-014
18-6100-015

18-6100-016
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Hemmalag
BK Valberg

Kristinehamns IBF
Filipstad IBK

Grums IBK
Karlskoga IBF
Filipstad IBK

Nordmarkens IBF
Grums IBK
BK Valberg

Karlskoga IBF
BKI Sunnand

Kristinehamns IBF

Nordmarkens IBF

Karlskoga IBF
BKI Sunnana

Kristinehamns IBF
BK Valberg

Grums IBK

Nordmarkens IBF

Filipstad IBK
BKI Sunnana

Grums IBK
BKI Sunnand

Karlskoga IBF

Nordmarkens IBF
BK Valberg

Kristinehamns IBF

BKI Sunnana

Karlskoga IBF
Kristinehamns IBF

Nordmarkens IBF
Filipstad IBK
Grums IBK

Filipstad IBK
Kristinehamns IBF
BK Valberg

Nordmarkens IBF

Bortalag

Grums IBK
BKI Sunnana

Karlskoga IBF

Nordmarkens IBF
BK Valberg

Kristinehamns IBF

BKI Sunnana

Karlskoga IBF
Kristinehamns IBF

Nordmarkens IBF
Filipstad IBK
Grums IBK

Filipstad IBK
Kristinehamns IBF
BK Valberg

Nordmarkens IBF

Filipstad IBK
BKI Sunnana

BK Valberg
Grums IBK
Karlskoga IBF

BK Valberg
Kristinehamns IBF
Filipstad IBK

Grums IBK
Karlskoga IBF
Filipstad IBK

Nordmarkens IBF
Grums IBK
BK Valberg

Karlskoga IBF
BKI Sunnana

Kristinehamns IBF

Nordmarkens IBF

Karlskoga IBF
BKI Sunnana

Kristinehamns IBF

Vecka
4]
4]
4]

42
42
42

43
43
43

45
45
45

46
46
46

48
48
48

49
49
49

50
50
50

51
51
51

N



18-6100-038
18-6100-039

18-6100-040
18-6100-041
18-6100-042

18-6100-043
18-6100-044
18-6100-045

18-6100-046

18-6100-047

18-6100-048

18-6100-049
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Filipstad IBK
BKI Sunnana

BK Valberg
Grums IBK
Karlskoga IBF

BK Valberg
BKI Sunnana

Filipstad IBK
Grums IBK
Karlskoga IBF

Kristinehamns IBF

Nordmarkens IBF

BK Valberg
Grums IBK

Nordmarkens IBF

Filipstad IBK
BKI Sunnana

Grums IBK
Kristinehamns IBF
Karlskoga IBF

Nordmarkens IBF
BK Valberg
Filipstad IBK

BKI Sunnana
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